

\216

W.P(C)No. 411 OF 2000
ITEM No.201

Court No.10

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.411/2000

THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT COS.LTD. & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report)

With

W.P(C)No.1/2001,W.P(C)No.122/2001,W.P(C)No.123/2001,W.P(C)No.209/2001,
W.P(C)No.234/2001,W.P(C)No.283/2001,W.P(C)No.311/2001,W.P(C)No.431/2000,
W.P(C)No.432/2000,W.P(C)No.450/2000,W.P(C)No.466/2000,W.P(C)No.467/2000,
W.P(C)No.471/2000,W.P(C)No.493/2000, W.P(C)No.539/2000, W.P(C)No.551/2000,
W.P(C)No.563/2000,W.P(C)No.564/2000,W.P(C)No.573/2000, W.P(C)No.574/2000,
W.P(C)No.575/2000,W.P.(C)No.493/2001

Date : 26/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) M/s Bharat Sangal, Rana Ranjit Kumar,
and Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Advs.

Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. RP. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji & Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Advs.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Mrs. Divya Roy and
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Advs.

M/s Ashish Dholakia, U.A. Rana &
Prashant Bezboruah, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s K.C. Kaushik and
Sanjiv Sen, Advs.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The cases are adjourned for six weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master