

:

W.P(C)No. 551 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4/2003 in
Writ Petition (Civil) No.551/2000

M/S. JAYPEE CEMENT LIMITED

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 30/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)/
Applicant (s)Mr. G L Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr.R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. B K Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal after a week on a misc. day.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER