

®

W.P(C)No. 26 OF 2004  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.26/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

PUNJAB ALKALIES & CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 30/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Shobha, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Nehra, Adv.  
Ms. Sheetal Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.411/2000 and connected matters.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master